osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D
RI
LL
IN
G
TH
RE
A
D
IN
G
M
IL
LI
N
G
H
O
LD
ER
S
IN
D
EX
1249Indexables
EDP Number Designation Body Type Type
Diameter Effective
Diameter Number
of
Flutes
Neck
Length
Overall
Length
Shank
Diameter Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
D1
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
7800300 PRC10R020SS20-2S Cylindrical Shank Short 1 20.00 10.00 2 50.00 130.00 20.00 RPH_10
7800322 PRC12R024SS25-2S Cylindrical Shank Short 1 24.00 12.00 2 60.00 140.00 25.00 RPH_12
7800301 PRC10R025SS25-3S Cylindrical Shank Short 1 25.00 15.00 3 60.00 140.00 25.00 RPH_10
7800318 PRC12R030SS32-2S Cylindrical Shank Short 1 30.00 18.00 2 70.00 150.00 32.00 RPH_12
7800302 PRC10R032SS32-4S Cylindrical Shank Short 1 32.00 22.00 4 70.00 150.00 32.00 RPH_10
7800306 PRC12R032S032-2S Cylindrical Shank Short 1 32.00 20.00 2 70.00 150.00 32.00 RPH_12
7800320 PRC12R032SS32-3S Cylindrical Shank Short 1 32.00 20.00 3 70.00 150.00 32.00 RPH_12
7800324 PRC16R033SS32-2S Cylindrical Shank Short 1 32.00 16.00 2 70.00 150.00 32.00 RPH_16
7800307 PRC12R040SS32-3S Cylindrical Shank Short 2 40.00 28.00 3 50.00 150.00 32.00 RPH_12
7800312 PRC16R040SS32-2S Cylindrical Shank Short 2 40.00 24.00 2 50.00 150.00 32.00 RPH_16
7800308 PRC12R050SS42-4S Cylindrical Shank Short 2 50.00 38.00 4 50.00 150.00 42.00 RPH_12
7800313 PRC16R050SS42-3S Cylindrical Shank Short 2 50.00 34.00 3 50.00 150.00 42.00 RPH_16
7800314 PRC16R063SS042-4S Cylindrical Shank Short 2 63.00 47.00 4 50.00 150.00 42.00 RPH_16
7800303 PRC10R020SS20-2L Cylindrical Shank Long 1 20.00 10.00 2 80.00 180.00 20.00 RPH_10
7800323 PRC12R024SS25-2L Cylindrical Shank Long 1 24.00 12.00 2 100.00 180.00 25.00 RPH_12
7800304 PRC10R025SS25-3L Cylindrical Shank Long 1 25.00 15.00 3 120.00 200.00 25.00 RPH_10
7800319 PRC12R030SS32-2L Cylindrical Shank Long 1 30.00 18.00 2 120.00 200.00 32.00 RPH_12
7800305 PRC10R032SS32-4L Cylindrical Shank Long 1 32.00 22.00 4 120.00 200.00 32.00 RPH_10
7800309 PRC12R032SS32-2L Cylindrical Shank Long 1 32.00 20.00 2 120.00 200.00 32.00 RPH_12
7800321 PRC12R032SS32-3L Cylindrical Shank Long 1 32.00 20.00 3 120.00 200.00 32.00 RPH_12
7800325 PRC16R033SS32-2L Cylindrical Shank Long 1 32.00 16.00 2 120.00 200.00 32.00 RPH_16
7800310 PRC12R040SS32-3L Cylindrical Shank Long 2 40.00 28.00 3 50.00 250.00 32.00 RPH_12
7800315 PRC16R040SS32-2L Cylindrical Shank Long 2 40.00 24.00 2 50.00 250.00 32.00 RPH_16
7800311 PRC12R050SS42-4L Cylindrical Shank Long 2 50.00 38.00 4 50.00 250.00 42.00 RPH_12
7800316 PRC16R050SS42-3L Cylindrical Shank Long 2 50.00 34.00 3 50.00 250.00 42.00 RPH_16
7800317 PRC16R063SS42-4L Cylindrical Shank Long 2 63.00 47.00 4 50.00 250.00 42.00 RPH_16
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
 PRC
Radius Cutter
List 78003
OSG PHOENIX® PRC SS
SPEED
FEED
1536-1537
INSERTS
1254
ACCS.
1255
STEEL
PACKED
1 PIECE
P M K N S H
Steel Stainless Steel Cast Iron Non-Ferrous HRSA Hardened Steel
Material recommendation based on inserts compatible with this tool body. Good Best
d
L1 L
D D
1d
L1
L
D D
1
Type 1 Type 2
With coolant hole.With coolant hole.
DESIGNATION EXPLANATION
PRC 10 R 020 SS 20-2 S
Series Insert
Size
Cutting
Direction
Diameter Body
Length
Number
of Flutes
Shank
Diameter
Body
Type
See Full Detail on Page 1524